
Item No. Description Unit Approx Quantity Unit Price Total

449
Low Density, Closed Cell, X Linked, Ethylene Vinyl Acetate, Polyethylene Copolymer, Nitrogen Blown Seal

LF 417 55.00$            22,935.00$         

540 Removal of Parts of Existing Bridge LS 1 60,752.00$     60,752.00$         
535 Paint Existing Steel Structure as Directed LS 1 90,000.00$     90,000.00$         
528 Seal Cracks in Deck, backwalls, Caps, Edgebeams, Endwalls, Handrail, and Columns as Directed LS 1 35,000.00$     35,000.00$         
885 Remove and Replace Bearings at Bent 1 LS 1 90,000.00$     90,000.00$         
501 Replace Bridge Beam Anchor Bolts LS 1 25,000.00$     25,000.00$         
519 Seal Entire Bridge Deck SQ YD 1560 45.00$            70,200.00$         
150 Traffic Control LS 1 200,000.00$  200,000.00$      
521 Repair Spalls in Deck, Columns, Bent Caps and Edge Beams LS 1 145,000.00$  145,000.00$      
527 Stiffen Edge Beams and Modify Asphalt Overlay at Bents LS 1 60,000.00$     60,000.00$         

Total 798,887.00$      

Item No. Description Unit Approx Quantity Unit Price Total

449
Low Density, Closed Cell, X Linked, Ethylene Vinyl Acetate, Polyethylene Copolymer, Nitrogen Blown Seal

LF 417 80.00$            33,360.00$         

540 Removal of Parts of Existing Bridge LS 1 50,000.00$     50,000.00$         
535 Paint Existing Steel Structure as Directed LS 1 220,000.00$  220,000.00$      
528 Seal Cracks in Deck, backwalls, Caps, Edgebeams, Endwalls, Handrail, and Columns as Directed LS 1 35,000.00$     35,000.00$         
885 Remove and Replace Bearings at Bent 1 LS 1 95,000.00$     95,000.00$         
501 Replace Bridge Beam Anchor Bolts LS 1 25,000.00$     25,000.00$         
519 Seal Entire Bridge Deck SQ YD 1560 36.00$            56,160.00$         
150 Traffic Control LS 1 423,000.00$  423,000.00$      
521 Repair Spalls in Deck, Columns, Bent Caps and Edge Beams LS 1 30,000.00$     30,000.00$         
527 Stiffen Edge Beams and Modify Asphalt Overlay at Bents LS 1 180,000.00$  180,000.00$      

Total 1,147,520.00$   

Item No. Description Unit Approx Quantity Unit Price Total

449
Low Density, Closed Cell, X Linked, Ethylene Vinyl Acetate, Polyethylene Copolymer, Nitrogen Blown Seal

LF 417 100.00$          41,700.00$         

540 Removal of Parts of Existing Bridge LS 1 275,335.00$  275,335.00$      
535 Paint Existing Steel Structure as Directed LS 1 348,950.00$  348,950.00$      
528 Seal Cracks in Deck, backwalls, Caps, Edgebeams, Endwalls, Handrail, and Columns as Directed LS 1 402,175.00$  402,175.00$      
885 Remove and Replace Bearings at Bent 1 LS 1 245,850.00$  245,850.00$      
501 Replace Bridge Beam Anchor Bolts LS 1 8,000.00$       8,000.00$           
519 Seal Entire Bridge Deck SQ YD 1560 50.00$            78,000.00$         
150 Traffic Control LS 1 139,780.00$  139,780.00$      
521 Repair Spalls in Deck, Columns, Bent Caps and Edge Beams LS 1 149,526.00$  149,526.00$      
527 Stiffen Edge Beams and Modify Asphalt Overlay at Bents LS 1 189,298.00$  189,298.00$      

Total 1,878,614.00$   

The L.C. Whitford Co., Inc. (Alpharetta, GA)

Massana Construction, Inc. (Tyrone, GA)
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